         Galvin Hardware Pty Ltd
                galvinhw.com.au
Email: hardware@galvinhw.com.au
     GALVIN FLOOR MOUNT PULL-OUT BINS
 BIN115H – SOFT CLOSE SINGLE 15LTR
 300H X 262W X 360D
BIN215H – STD 2 X 15 LTR
BIN215SCH – SOFT CLOSE 2 X 15LTR
315H X 340W X 510D
BIN218SCH – SOFT CLOSE 2 X 18LTR
380H X 340W X 510D
BINJC603 – STD SLIM 1 X 10 LTR & 1 X 20LTR
                   420H X 262W X 510D
        GALVIN BIN BUCKETS AND FRAME SETS
   DESIGNED TO EASILY FIT GRASS & NOBLE DRAWER SYSTEMS
BINUB40035S – BIN FRAME SET 1 X 35LTR
TO SUIT 400MM CABINET WIDTH
570H X 362 – 368W X 510D
BINUB40018S – BIN FRAME SET 2 X 18LTR
TO SUIT 400MM CABINET WIDTH
470H X 362-368W X 515D
BINUB45021S – BIN FRAME SET 2 X 21LTR
TO SUIT 450MM CABINET WIDTH
470H X 412-418W X 513D
BINUB45027S – BIN FRAME SET 2 X 27LTR
TO SUIT 450MM CABINET WIDTH
570H X 412-418W X 506D
BINUB60035S – BIN FRAME SET 2 X 35LTR
TO SUIT 600MM CABINET WIDTH
570H X 562-568W X 515D
    01/08/2019